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Mercedes-Benz 1318 + EURO 6 + LIFT

Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Voertuigidentificatienummer
Asconfiguratie
Aantal assen
Transmissie
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Emissieklasse
Vermogen
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Lengte
Breedte
Opbouw lengte
Opbouw breedte

Opbouw hoogte

Gesloten bak

2013

791200

WDB9670261L791200

4x2

Automaat

772.458 km D TRsks, ...,
Diesel
Euro 6

130 kW (177 PK)

13.500 kg

6.330 kg

7.170 kg
895 cm
255 cm
690 cm
245 cm

266 cm
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Accessoires

Beschrijving
WDB9670261L791200

08enaaal

ABS

Airconditioning
Antiblokkeersysteem
Bladvering

Centrale
deurvergrendeling
Cruise control
Dakspoiler

Elektrisch bedienbare
ramen

Elektrisch verstelbare
buitenspiegels
Luchtvering
Navigatiesysteem
Radio/Cassette speler
Radio/CD speler
Snelheidsbegrenzer
spoilers

Zonneklep
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